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Women / XP / 14+ yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Nissen579
TCT

9.350 9.150 9.5508.800 36.850
1T 1 13 1 1 

1 

Ella Waterworth530
Flex

9.350 9.050 8.9009.300 36.600
1T 2 2T 16T 2 

2 

Aeriel Jaspers578
TCT

9.200 8.800 9.2009.250 36.450
5 6T 4 7T 3 

3 

Roshni Palaniswamy605
MHG01

9.350 8.600 8.9509.300 36.200
1T 11T 2T 15 4T

4T

Alyssa Christensen541
PMG

8.900 8.800 9.3009.200 36.200
13T 6T 5 5 4T

4T

Emma Gangl576
TCT

9.150 8.750 8.8509.100 35.850
6 8 8 19T 6 

6 

Lexi Little555
Leg

9.100 8.150 9.4009.150 35.800
7T 17 6T 3 7 

7 

Grace Anderson551
Leg

9.100 9.000 9.2008.300 35.600
7T 3T 18T 7T 8 

8 

Jade Carney571
TCT

8.900 8.550 9.2008.900 35.550
13T 13 9T 7T 9 

9 

Reagan Porter606
MHG01

9.100 9.000 9.2008.200 35.500
7T 3T 21T 7T 10 

10 

Caitlyn Swanson546
PMG

8.800 8.900 9.3508.400 35.450
18T 5 17 4 11 

11 

Bridget Fauteck575
TCT

8.750 8.000 9.1509.400 35.300
20T 20T 1 11 12 

12 

Phoebe Holmes577
TCT

9.000 7.600 9.5009.150 35.250
11T 24T 6T 2 13 

13 

Bella Schneider580
TCT

8.750 8.700 8.9008.850 35.200
20T 9 11T 16T 14 

14 

Amalia Szukics547
PMG

9.050 8.650 8.8508.500 35.050
10 10 14T 19T 15 

15 

Arieana Hayton524
Flex

9.250 8.100 8.7508.900 35.000
4 18T 9T 23 16T

16T

Kyah Dickerson574
TCT

9.000 8.600 8.9008.500 35.000
11T 11T 14T 16T 16T

16T

Emma Caballero493
TCT

8.900 7.900 9.0008.850 34.650
13T 23 11T 12T 18 

18 

Sammy Crawford573
TCT

8.850 8.200 9.0008.200 34.250
16T 16 21T 12T 19 

19 

Jaclyn Maughan515
TNT01

8.850 8.000 9.0008.300 34.150
16T 20T 18T 12T 20T

20T

Kiana Malecha513
TNT01

8.550 8.250 8.8508.500 34.150
24 15 14T 19T 20T

20T

Caitlyn Flanagan549
PMG

8.800 8.400 9.2507.500 33.950
18T 14 24 6 22 

22 

Marta Borggreve611
TAGSEP01

8.750 8.100 8.6507.400 32.900
20T 18T 25 24 23 

23 

Sheila Christman572
TCT

8.750 8.000 8.0508.000 32.800
20T 20T 23 25 24 

24 

McKenzie Wallerus581
TCT

0.000 7.600 8.8508.300 24.750
25T 24T 18T 19T 25 

25 
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Abigail Kristensen615
TAGSEP01

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
25T 26 26 26 26 

26 
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